Dienstplan 2. Gruppe

Tag Datum

Fr. 22.08.

Do. 04.09.

Mo.  15.09.

Fr. 19.09.

Sa. 20.09.

Fr. 10.10.

Fr. 24.10.

So. 28.10.

Sa. 08.11.

Di. 11.11.

Sa. 15.11.

Fr. 21.11.

Fr. 05.12.

Sa. 27.12.

# beide Gruppen
* far Teilnehmer
Vorschau:

Uhrzeit

18:30
18:30
18:00
18:30
13:30
18:30
18:30
10:00
20:00
17:30
19:00
18:30
18:30
18:30

04.01. Gruppenversammlung

Thema

Wasserforderung
Einsatzlibung
Geimeindepokalschiessen
Uben Eimerwettkampf
Eimerwettkdmpfe
Geratekunde
Hydrantenkontrolle
Kommandositzung
Quartalsversammlung
Martinsumzug
Jahresabschlussfeier
Funkausbildung

Este Hilfe
Dienstplanbesprechung

Ort

Hondelage
Hondelage
Schiitzenhaus
Hondelage
Volkmarode
Hondelage
Hondelage
FW-Haus
FW-Haus
Hondelage
FW-Haus
Hondelage
FW-Haus
FW-Haus

Ausriistung

LF's + Gerat
LF's + Gerat

LF's + Gerat
LF's + Gerat
LF's + Gerat
LF's + Gerat

LF's + Gerat

LF's + Gerat
LF's + Gerat

Leitung

Gruppenfihrer
Gruppenfihrer

Gruppenfihrer
Gruppenfihrer
Gruppenfihrer
Gruppenfihrer

Ortsbrandmeister
Ortsbrandmeister
Ortsbrandmeister

?

Grutters
Grutters
Gruppenfihrer

1 = Uniform

2 = Einsatzkleidung

3 = Zivil

Anzug
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